4 Seasons Fundraising 50 (50, 51)
Agriculture Education on the Move 32
Air National Guard 81
Alpha Gamma Rho 77
Alpha Gamma Sigma 78
American Welding Academy 33
Army National Guard 84
Army ROTC 85
Boone County Fire Protection District 36
BTC Bank 58
Buchbheit 31
CAFNR Admissions 1
CAFNR Animal Science 2
CAFNR Biochemistry 3
CAFNR Division of Applied Social Sciences 4
CAFNR Food, Nutrition, & Exercise Sciences 5
CAFNR MU 6
CAFNR Plant Science & Technology 7
CAFNR School of Natural Resources 8
Central Methodist University 106
College of the Ozarks 86
Columbia College 87
Concordia 88
Crowder College Agriculture Division 29 (29, 30)
Crown Power & Equipment 21 (21, 22)
FCS Financial 89
Fellowship of Christian Farmers 27 (27, 28)

Fresh Country Fundraising 79 (79, 80)



Grand River Welding Institute
Grizzly Industrial
Hummert International
iCEV & Ducks Unlimited
Iron Eagle Welding Academy
Key Apparel
Liberty Fruit Company

Lincoln University, Dept. of Agriculture and
Environmental Sciences

Little Ol' Cookie House
Marine Corp.
MFA Incorporated
MFA Oil Company
Missouri Electric Cooperatives
Missouri Farm Bureau

Missouri On-site Safety and Health
Consultation Program

Missouri Organic Association
Missouri Pork Association
Missouri Prairie Foundation
Missouri State Darr College of Agriculture
Missouri State Highway Patrol
Missouri State University -West Plains
Missouri Teach Ag
Missouri Valley College
Missouri Welding Institute
Mizzou College of Health Sciences
Mizzou Rec
Moberly Area Community College
North Central Missouri College

Northwest Missouri State University

111 (111, 112)

90
34
91
92
41 (41, 42)
93

94

120
59

24 (24, 25)
26

39 (39, 40)
95

23

82 (82, 83)
96

67 (67, 68)

97 (97, 98)
99
100
105
60
113
107
108
66

37 (37, 38)

15 (15, 16)



Operating Engineers Local 513 Training 109

Ozark Technical Community College 101 (101, 102, 103, 104)
PAS 110
Prairieland FS 20
Purina Animal Nutrition 114
Seitz Fundraising 115 (115, 116)
SouthEast Missouri State University 43 (43, 44)
St. Charles Community College 19 (19, 18)
State Fair Community College Agriculture 45 (45, 46)
State Tech 9(9, 10,11, 12, 13, 14, 52, 53, 54, 55)
Stephen's College 117

StrataTech Education Group/Tulsa Welding

School 47

Sydenstricker Nobbe Partners, Heritage

4
Tractor, & Ag Power 73 (73,74,75,76)

Three Rivers College 118
Truman State University 56
Universal Technical Institute 119
University of Central Missouri 48 (48, 49)

University of Missouri - Admissions 35
USDA - MO Farm Service Agency 65
USDA Wildlife Services 17
William Woods University 57

— 61

— 62

— 63

— 64

— 69

— 70

— 71

— 72






57

58

60

61

62

63

m

72

97 105
98 106
99 107
100 | 108

101 | 109
102 | 10
87 103 | 111
]
]
88 104 | 112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120



