Group Name	Group/Booth Number
4 Seasons Fundraising	50 (50, 51)
Agriculture Education on the Move	32
Air National Guard	81
Alpha Gamma Rho	77
Alpha Gamma Sigma	78
American Welding Academy	33
Army National Guard	84
Army ROTC	85
Boone County Fire Protection District	36
BTC Bank	58
Buchheit	31
CAFNR Admissions	1
CAFNR Animal Science	2
CAFNR Biochemistry	3
CAFNR Division of Applied Social Sciences	4
CAFNR Food, Nutrition, & Exercise Sciences	5
CAFNR MU	6
CAFNR Plant Science & Technology	7
CAFNR School of Natural Resources	8
Central Methodist University	106
College of the Ozarks	86
Columbia College	87
Concordia	88
Crowder College Agriculture Division	29 (29, 30)
Crown Power & Equipment	21 (21, 22)
FCS Financial	89
Fellowship of Christian Farmers	27 (27, 28)
Fresh Country Fundraising	79 (79, 80)

Grand River Welding Institute	111 (111, 112)
Grizzly Industrial	90
Hummert International	34
iCEV & Ducks Unlimited	91
Iron Eagle Welding Academy	92
Key Apparel	41 (41, 42)
Liberty Fruit Company	93
Lincoln University, Dept. of Agriculture and Environmental Sciences	94
Little Ol' Cookie House	120
Marine Corp.	59
MFA Incorporated	24 (24, 25)
MFA Oil Company	26
Missouri Electric Cooperatives	39 (39, 40)
Missouri Farm Bureau	95
Missouri On-site Safety and Health Consultation Program	23
Missouri Organic Association	82 (82, 83)
Missouri Pork Association	96
Missouri Prairie Foundation	67 (67, 68)
Missouri State Darr College of Agriculture	97 (97, 98)
Missouri State Highway Patrol	99
Missouri State University -West Plains	100
Missouri Teach Ag	105
Missouri Valley College	60
Missouri Welding Institute	113
Mizzou College of Health Sciences	107
Mizzou Rec	108
Moberly Area Community College	66
North Central Missouri College	37 (37, 38)
Northwest Missouri State University	15 (15, 16)

Operating Engineers Local 513 Training	109
Ozark Technical Community College	101 (101, 102, 103, 104)
PAS	110
Prairieland FS	20
Purina Animal Nutrition	114
Seitz Fundraising	115 (115, 116)
SouthEast Missouri State University	43 (43, 44)
St. Charles Community College	19 (19, 18)
State Fair Community College Agriculture	45 (45, 46)
State Tech	9 (9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 52, 53, 54, 55)
Stephen's College	117
StrataTech Education Group/Tulsa Welding School	47
Sydenstricker Nobbe Partners, Heritage Tractor, & Ag Power	73 (73, 74, 75, 76)
Three Rivers College	118
Truman State University	56
Universal Technical Institute	119
University of Central Missouri	48 (48, 49)
University of Missouri - Admissions	35
USDA - MO Farm Service Agency	65
USDA Wildlife Services	17
William Woods University	57
	61
	62
_	63
_	64
_	69
_	70
_	71
_	72



